
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

33. Intern. Freiberger Übungsleiterpokal

am 07.11. 2015  in Hetzdorf

Kat. A
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Müller, Torsten CC Ketzin 277,715 92 90 63,817

2 Paris, Torsten CC Saalfeld 269,405 88 85 64,278

3 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 256,280 88 85 55,524

4 Krah, Volker AV Sörewald 250,755 88 80 55,173

5 Oelke, Heinz DAV LV Berlin 248,965 94 60 63,3111

6 Boppel, Klaus AG Heidelberg 240,195 88 65 58,132

7 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 236,525 88 55 62,351

8 Szkudlarek, Rita CC Saalfeld 226,760 80 75 47,8410

9 Gellert, Klaus-Detlef AV Fürstenwerder 225,900 92 55 52,609

10 Deiss, Florian AV Rotenburg 203,120 80 45 52,086

11 Gutkaes, Bernd SAV Freiberg 188,965 60 55 49,315

Kat. B
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Schulz, Olaf CC Saalfeld 247,180 80 80 58,1221

2 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 233,085 80 70 55,3929

3 Heine, Jens DAV LV Berlin 222,195 84 45 62,1324

4 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 208,965 70 50 59,3122

5 Tanz, Peter SFV Dietlas 205,280 78 50 51,5227

6 Schulz, Christoph DAV LV Berlin 192,940 76 30 57,9625

7 Haft, Hans-Hermann TG Westewitz 189,685 80 35 49,7928

8 Paris, Joachim CC Saalfeld 188,685 66 45 51,7926

9 Abel, Fritz CC Saalfeld 164,925 48 60 37,9532

10 Pittermann, Andreas CC Peitz 157,995 70 20 45,3330

11 Kaersten, Petra DAV LV Berlin 148,010 48 35 43,3434

12 Schwabe, Dietmar CC Peitz 147,065 62 15 46,7133

 ©  Heike Lipp 07.11.2015 14:37:44Version Final 2015.03



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

33. Intern. Freiberger Übungsleiterpokal

am 07.11. 2015  in Hetzdorf

Kat. A
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Müller, Torsten CC Ketzin 459,505 90 45,17 46,62/ 92 90 63,817

2 Paris, Torsten CC Saalfeld 438,685 75 47,48 46,80/ 88 85 64,278

3 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 427,685 100 44,30 46,86/ 88 55 62,351

4 Oelke, Heinz DAV LV Berlin 413,935 85 39,59 40,38/ 94 60 63,3111

5 Boppel, Klaus AG Heidelberg 409,325 90 39,33 39,80/ 88 65 58,132

6 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 408,610 70 40,98 41,35/ 88 85 55,524

7 Szkudlarek, Rita CC Saalfeld 395,530 80 44,95 43,82/ 80 75 47,8410

8 Gellert, Klaus-Detlef AV Fürstenwerder 391,800 85 40,58 40,32/ 92 55 52,609

9 Krah, Volker AV Sörewald 369,965 45 40,95 33,26/ 88 80 55,173

10 Gutkaes, Bernd SAV Freiberg 328,185 70 35,87 33,35/ 60 55 49,315

11 Deiss, Florian AV Rotenburg 300,550 25 37,17 35,26/ 80 45 52,086

Kat. B
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Schulz, Olaf CC Saalfeld 385,530 50 45,70 42,65/ 80 80 58,1221

2 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 359,115 55 35,80 35,23/ 80 70 55,3929

3 Tanz, Peter SFV Dietlas 349,280 75 35,58 33,42/ 78 50 51,5227

4 Paris, Joachim CC Saalfeld 339,295 80 37,53 33,08/ 66 45 51,7926

5 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 334,785 40 42,68 43,14/ 70 50 59,3122

6 Heine, Jens DAV LV Berlin 318,295 10 43,70 42,40/ 84 45 62,1324

7 Schulz, Christoph DAV LV Berlin 314,360 45 37,07 39,35/ 76 30 57,9625

8 Pittermann, Andreas CC Peitz 299,905 60 42,41 39,50/ 70 20 45,3330

9 Haft, Hans-Hermann TG Westewitz 286,865 35 32,55 29,63/ 80 35 49,7928
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